South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 16, 2024, 09:45:59 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*3196 (Rat #0296, Act #0268 of 1987) General Bill, By Bailey

A Bill to amend Act 536 of 1986, relating to Dorchester County School District No. 4 and other school matters of the county,
so as to establish five equally apportioned single-member election districts from which five members of the Board of Trustees
of Dorchester County School District No. 4 must be elected in 1988; and to abolish the Dorchester County Board and devolve
its duties and responsibilities upon the board of trustees of the county school districts.-amended title

05/27/87
05/28/87
05/28/87
06/01/87
06/02/87
06/03/87
06/03/87
06/03/87
06/04/87
06/04/87
06/04/87
06/25/87
06/25/87
06/25/87
06/25/87
06/30/87
07/24/87
07/24/87
07/24/87
07/24/87

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3235
Amended HJ-3321

Read second time HJ-3322

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3377

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-2517
Amended SJ-2672

Read second time SJ-2673

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-2673
Read third time SJ-2836

Returned SJ-2836

Debate adjourned HJ-3759

Senate amendment amended

Returned

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-2955

Ratified R 296

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/30/87

Act No. 268

Sec abolishing Dorchester Co Bd Educ effective 10/31/8

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



