May 16, 2024, 09:45:59 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*3196 (Rat #0296, Act #0268 of 1987) General Bill, By Bailey

A Bill to amend Act 536 of 1986, relating to Dorchester County School District No. 4 and other school matters of the county, so as to establish five equally apportioned single-member election districts from which five members of the Board of Trustees of Dorchester County School District No. 4 must be elected in 1988; and to abolish the Dorchester County Board and devolve its duties and responsibilities upon the board of trustees of the county school districts.-amended title

	•	· · · ·
05/27/87	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3235
05/28/87	House	Amended HJ-3321
05/28/87	House	Read second time HJ-3322
06/01/87	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3377
06/02/87	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-2517
06/03/87	Senate	Amended SJ-2672
06/03/87	Senate	Read second time SJ-2673
06/03/87	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-2673
06/04/87	Senate	Read third time SJ-2836
06/04/87	Senate	Returned SJ-2836
06/04/87	House	Debate adjourned HJ-3759
06/25/87	House	Senate amendment amended
06/25/87	House	Returned
06/25/87	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-2955
06/25/87		Ratified R 296
06/30/87		Signed By Governor
07/24/87		Effective date 06/30/87
07/24/87		Act No. 268
07/24/87		Sec abolishing Dorchester Co Bd Educ effective 10/31/8
07/24/87		Copies available